2022 - 2023 School Calendar

September 5 Monday Labor Day- School/Office Closed

September 6 Tuesday Parent Orientation

September 8 Thursday Playdates/ Drop off Supplies

September 12 Monday First Day of School

September 30 Friday Professional Development School Closed for Students
October 5 Wednesday Yom Kippur Holiday School Closed

October 10 Monday Native American Day School Closed

November 7 Monday 2Hr Early Dismissal

November 8 Tuesday Election Day School Closed

November 11 Friday Holiday-Veterans Day Closed @ Themba
Noveember 17 Thursday Professional Development - 2Hr Early Dismissal

November 23-25

Wednesday-Friday

Holiday- Thanksgiving School/Office Closed

December 23- 30

Friday-Friday

Winter Break- School Closed

January 2 Monday New Years Day - School Closed

January 16 Monday Holiday-MLK Birthday- School and Office Closed
January 25 Wednesday Professional Development - 2Hr Early Dismissal
February 3 Thursday Professional Development - 2Hr Early Dismissal
February 20 Monday Holiday- President’s Day- School and Office Closed
February 21 Tuesday Parent/Teacher Conferences- School Closed

March 6 Monday Professional Development-School Closed for Students
March 31 Friday Professional Development - 2Hr Early Dismissal
April 3-10 Monday- Monday Spring Break School Closed

April 21 Friday Eid al-Fitr Holiday- School Closed

May 29 Monday Holiday Memorial Day- School Closed

June 15 Thursday Last Day of School for Students 2hr Dismissal
June 19 Monday Juneteenth - School Closed

June 21 Wednesday Last Day for Teachers

3 Professional Development Days - *TBD*




